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1 1 U Robert Scholander Patrik Kollin SMK Eksjö/Nässjö MK VW Golf II 02:22,0 02:46,0 02:19,0 00:00,0 07:27,0 1 24

2 1 U Frida Axelsson Gerth Andersson Kinds MK VW Golf GT 02:33,8 02:54,5 02:41,3 00:00,0 08:09,6 2 28

34 5 B Timmo Helgesson Andreas Björklund Tjust MK/Håkans Vatten & Energibrunnar AB Saab 900 02:22,3 05:00,0 02:11,7 00:00,0 09:34,0 7 30

3 5 B Mats Adolfsson Johan Scholander Nässjö MK/SMK Eksjö VW Polo GTI 02:15,1 02:34,2 02:10,9 00:00,0 07:00,2 1 17

4 5 B Erik Bergman Hans Bergman Skillingaryds MK VW Golf 02:14,3 02:26,6 02:09,4 00:10,0 07:00,3 2 18

5 5 B Owe Melin Henrik Olofsson Nässjö MK VW Golf II 02:16,5 05:00,0 02:13,6 00:00,0 09:30,1 6 29

37 5 C Niklas Ahlberg Kristian Keränen Kinds MK VW Golf 02:18,5 02:35,9 02:14,6 00:00,0 07:09,0 3 23

6 5 C Hans Wernefur Filip Wernefur Skillingaryds MK VW Jetta 02:26,8 02:51,1 02:24,2 00:00,0 07:42,1 5 27

7 5 C Mattias Lernevik Johan Norss Nässjö MK/Vetlanda RRC Saab 99 02:23,9 02:44,3 02:18,8 00:00,0 07:27,0 4 25

8 6 B Tony Larsson Erik Thörnkvist Kinds MK/Gränna MK Volvo 244 02:12,9 02:36,1 02:08,8 00:00,0 06:57,8 5 16

9 6 B Claes-Erik Eriksson Erik Åhman Kinds MK/ERS Erixon Rallysport Skyarp Volvo 244 02:16,9 02:34,3 02:11,4 00:00,0 07:02,6 6 19

10 6 B Carl-Johan Ekwall Magnus Wideson Gränna MK/Jönköpings MK Volvo 244 02:12,0 02:28,6 02:10,3 00:00,0 06:50,9 3 12

11 6 B Mikael Ekman Kenneth Ekman Oskarshamns RRC Suzuki Swift 02:05,5 02:21,2 02:01,7 00:00,0 06:28,4 1 4

12 6 C Johan Lindstrand Joakim Thorp Gränna MK Volvo 244 02:16,2 02:40,2 02:12,4 00:00,0 07:08,8 8 22

13 6 C Johan Berg William Andersson Vimmerby MS Volvo 740 02:09,6 02:26,6 02:08,3 00:00,0 06:44,5 2 9

14 6 C Erik "Lappen" Eriksson Carl Wohlén Kinds MK/Skene MS Volvo 242 02:12,1 02:36,4 02:08,8 00:00,0 06:57,3 4 15

15 6 C Fredrik Adolfsson Johan Adolfsson Östergyllen RC/Team KÅCE Bilservice Volvo 240 02:14,8 02:43,7 02:09,9 00:00,0 07:08,4 7 21

16 7 A Hasse "Gas" Gustavsson Hans Janeman Gränna MK Toyota Starlet 02:14,9 02:31,2 02:09,8 00:00,0 06:55,9 1 14

17 2 A Peder Hadarsson Johan Karlsson SMK Eksjö Opel Ascona B 02:07,2 02:27,6 02:04,0 00:00,0 06:38,8 3 6

18 2 A Håkan Andén Marcus Edman Norrahammars MK Volvo 240 02:07,3 02:25,8 02:03,1 00:00,0 06:36,2 2 5

19 2 A Jari Häggman Mikael Andersson Skillingaryds MK Mitsubishi EVO 8 BRUTIT 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

20 2 A David Lindström Linda Björklund Skillingaryds MK/Kinds MK/Råsafors Elkraft AB Volvo 244 BRUTIT 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

21 2 A Michael Klaar Linda Björklund Kinds MK VW Golf ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD

22 2 A Pierre Fransson Christel Ekeroth Vimmerby MS/Vimmerbyhus VW Golf 02:05,4 02:20,5 02:01,2 00:00,0 06:27,1 1 2

24 3 B Pontus Mejving Sara Gustavsson Skillingaryds MK/Team Pekka Power Opel Corsa 02:04,4 02:20,3 02:01,3 00:00,0 06:26,0 1 1

25 3 B Sten-Åke Rendahl Henrik Hulterskog Anderstorp RC/Skillingaryds MK Ford Escort MK 2 02:10,1 02:32,4 02:05,0 00:00,0 06:47,5 2 11

26 3 B Jerry Eriksson Carl Eriksson Skillingaryds MK Opel Ascona A 02:11,9 02:32,1 02:08,3 00:00,0 06:52,3 3 13

27 4 C Tomas Lövdahl Gustav Gustafsson SMK Eksjö Volvo 240 ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD

28 4 C Mikael "Haga" Carlsson Eva Levinsson Norrahammars MK Volvo 240 02:23,3 03:00,1 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

29 4 C Andreas Hellström Tobias Holst SMK Eksjö/Nässjö MK Mazda 323 02:07,9 02:27,0 02:07,3 00:00,0 06:42,2 3 8

30 4 C Bengt Karlsson Lennart Petersson SMK Eksjö/Team Skogsåkarna Opel Ascona B ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD

31 4 C Anders Melin Fredrik Hulterskog Nässjö MK/SSMK/Norss Motorsport.se Volvo 244 02:06,4 02:22,6 02:03,7 00:00,0 06:32,7 1 4

35 4 C Ulf Eriksson Fredrik Nilsson Vimmerby MS VW Golf II 02:08,6 02:25,9 02:05,8 00:00,0 06:40,3 2 7

36 4 C Pelle Eriksson Pontus Eriksson Vimmerby MS VW Golf II 02:38,7 02:24,1 02:03,5 00:00,0 07:06,3 5 20

33 4 C Pierre Åberg Leif-Inge Lod Vimmerby MS Volvo 240 02:09,4 02:23,2 02:12,6 00:00,0 06:45,2 4 10

RESULTATLISTA - POLKATROFÉN 2009-05-03
Klass 1 = Utb.rally, 2 = A-För, 3 = B-För, 4 = C-För, 5 = Gr.E, 6 = Volvo Original/0-1400/N1, 7 = App. K
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Klass 1 - Ungdom

1 1 U Robert Scholander Patrik Kollin SMK Eksjö/Nässjö MK VW Golf II 02:22,0 02:46,0 02:19,0 00:00,0 07:27,0 1 24

2 1 U Frida Axelsson Gerth Andersson Kinds MK VW Golf GT 02:33,8 02:54,5 02:41,3 00:00,0 08:09,6 2 28

Klass 5 - Gr E

3 5 B Mats Adolfsson Johan Scholander Nässjö MK/SMK Eksjö VW Polo GTI 02:15,1 02:34,2 02:10,9 00:00,0 07:00,2 1 17

4 5 B Erik Bergman Hans Bergman Skillingaryds MK VW Golf 02:14,3 02:26,6 02:09,4 00:10,0 07:00,3 2 18

37 5 C Niklas Ahlberg Kristian Keränen Kinds MK VW Golf 02:18,5 02:35,9 02:14,6 00:00,0 07:09,0 3 23

7 5 C Mattias Lernevik Johan Norss Nässjö MK/Vetlanda RRC Saab 99 02:23,9 02:44,3 02:18,8 00:00,0 07:27,0 4 25

6 5 C Hans Wernefur Filip Wernefur Skillingaryds MK VW Jetta 02:26,8 02:51,1 02:24,2 00:00,0 07:42,1 5 27

5 5 B Owe Melin Henrik Olofsson Nässjö MK VW Golf II 02:16,5 05:00,0 02:13,6 00:00,0 09:30,1 6 29

34 5 B Timmo Helgesson Andreas Björklund Tjust MK/Håkans Vatten & Energibrunnar AB Saab 900 02:22,3 05:00,0 02:11,7 00:00,0 09:34,0 7 30

Klass 6 - Volvo Original/0-1400/N1

11 6 B Mikael Ekman Kenneth Ekman Oskarshamns RRC Suzuki Swift 02:05,5 02:21,2 02:01,7 00:00,0 06:28,4 1 4

13 6 C Johan Berg William Andersson Vimmerby MS Volvo 740 02:09,6 02:26,6 02:08,3 00:00,0 06:44,5 2 9

10 6 B Carl-Johan Ekwall Magnus Wideson Gränna MK/Jönköpings MK Volvo 244 02:12,0 02:28,6 02:10,3 00:00,0 06:50,9 3 12

14 6 C Erik "Lappen" Eriksson Carl Wohlén Kinds MK/Skene MS Volvo 242 02:12,1 02:36,4 02:08,8 00:00,0 06:57,3 4 15

8 6 B Tony Larsson Erik Thörnkvist Kinds MK/Gränna MK Volvo 244 02:12,9 02:36,1 02:08,8 00:00,0 06:57,8 5 16

9 6 B Claes-Erik Eriksson Erik Åhman Kinds MK/ERS Erixon Rallysport Skyarp Volvo 244 02:16,9 02:34,3 02:11,4 00:00,0 07:02,6 6 19

15 6 C Fredrik Adolfsson Johan Adolfsson Östergyllen RC/Team KÅCE Bilservice Volvo 240 02:14,8 02:43,7 02:09,9 00:00,0 07:08,4 7 21

12 6 C Johan Lindstrand Joakim Thorp Gränna MK Volvo 244 02:16,2 02:40,2 02:12,4 00:00,0 07:08,8 8 22

23 6 A Åke Kjellgren Ulrick Carlsson Västra Östergötlands MK/Team KÅCE Bilservice Volvo 240 02:21,0 02:48,8 02:18,8 00:00,0 07:28,6 9 26

Klass 7 - App. K

16 7 A Hasse "Gas" Gustavsson Hans Janeman Gränna MK Toyota Starlet 02:14,9 02:31,2 02:09,8 00:00,0 06:55,9 1 14

Klass 2 - A-Förare Gr, H

22 2 A Pierre Fransson Christel Ekeroth Vimmerby MS/Vimmerbyhus VW Golf 02:05,4 02:20,5 02:01,2 00:00,0 06:27,1 1 2

18 2 A Håkan Andén Marcus Edman Norrahammars MK Volvo 240 02:07,3 02:25,8 02:03,1 00:00,0 06:36,2 2 5

17 2 A Peder Hadarsson Johan Karlsson SMK Eksjö Opel Ascona B 02:07,2 02:27,6 02:04,0 00:00,0 06:38,8 3 6

19 2 A Jari Häggman Mikael Andersson Skillingaryds MK Mitsubishi EVO 8 BRUTIT 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

20 2 A David Lindström Linda Björklund Skillingaryds MK/Kinds MK/Råsafors Elkraft AB Volvo 244 BRUTIT 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

21 2 A Michael Klaar Linda Björklund Kinds MK VW Golf ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD

Klass 2 - B-Förare Gr, H

24 3 B Pontus Mejving Sara Gustavsson Skillingaryds MK/Team Pekka Power Opel Corsa 02:04,4 02:20,3 02:01,3 00:00,0 06:26,0 1 1

25 3 B Sten-Åke Rendahl Henrik Hulterskog Anderstorp RC/Skillingaryds MK Ford Escort MK 2 02:10,1 02:32,4 02:05,0 00:00,0 06:47,5 2 11

26 3 B Jerry Eriksson Carl Eriksson Skillingaryds MK Opel Ascona A 02:11,9 02:32,1 02:08,3 00:00,0 06:52,3 3 13

KLASSLISTA - POLKATROFÉN 2009-05-03
Klass 1 = Utb.rally, 2 = A-För, 3 = B-För, 4 = C-För, 5 = Gr.E, 6 = Volvo Original/0-1400/N1, 7 = App. K



Klass 4 - C-Förare, Gr.  H

31 4 C Anders Melin Fredrik Hulterskog Nässjö MK/SSMK/Norss Motorsport.se Volvo 244 02:06,4 02:22,6 02:03,7 00:00,0 06:32,7 1 4

35 4 C Ulf Eriksson Fredrik Nilsson Vimmerby MS VW Golf II 02:08,6 02:25,9 02:05,8 00:00,0 06:40,3 2 7

29 4 C Andreas Hellström Tobias Holst SMK Eksjö/Nässjö MK Mazda 323 02:07,9 02:27,0 02:07,3 00:00,0 06:42,2 3 8

33 4 C Pierre Åberg Leif-Inge Lod Vimmerby MS Volvo 240 02:09,4 02:23,2 02:12,6 00:00,0 06:45,2 4 10

36 4 C Pelle Eriksson Pontus Eriksson Vimmerby MS VW Golf II 02:38,7 02:24,1 02:03,5 00:00,0 07:06,3 5 20

28 4 C Mikael "Haga" Carlsson Eva Levinsson Norrahammars MK Volvo 240 02:23,3 03:00,1 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

27 4 C Tomas Lövdahl Gustav Gustafsson SMK Eksjö Volvo 240 ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD

30 4 C Bengt Karlsson Lennart Petersson SMK Eksjö/Team Skogsåkarna Opel Ascona B ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD
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24 3 B Pontus Mejving Sara Gustavsson Skillingaryds MK/Team Pekka Power Opel Corsa 02:04,4 02:20,3 02:01,3 00:00,0 06:26,0 1

22 2 A Pierre Fransson Christel Ekeroth Vimmerby MS/Vimmerbyhus VW Golf 02:05,4 02:20,5 02:01,2 00:00,0 06:27,1 2

11 6 B Mikael Ekman Kenneth Ekman Oskarshamns RRC Suzuki Swift 02:05,5 02:21,2 02:01,7 00:00,0 06:28,4 3

31 4 C Anders Melin Fredrik Hulterskog Nässjö MK/SSMK/Norss Motorsport.se Volvo 244 02:06,4 02:22,6 02:03,7 00:00,0 06:32,7 4

18 2 A Håkan Andén Marcus Edman Norrahammars MK Volvo 240 02:07,3 02:25,8 02:03,1 00:00,0 06:36,2 5

17 2 A Peder Hadarsson Johan Karlsson SMK Eksjö Opel Ascona B 02:07,2 02:27,6 02:04,0 00:00,0 06:38,8 6

35 4 C Ulf Eriksson Fredrik Nilsson Vimmerby MS VW Golf II 02:08,6 02:25,9 02:05,8 00:00,0 06:40,3 7

29 4 C Andreas Hellström Tobias Holst SMK Eksjö/Nässjö MK Mazda 323 02:07,9 02:27,0 02:07,3 00:00,0 06:42,2 8

13 6 C Johan Berg William Andersson Vimmerby MS Volvo 740 02:09,6 02:26,6 02:08,3 00:00,0 06:44,5 9

33 4 C Pierre Åberg Leif-Inge Lod Vimmerby MS Volvo 240 02:09,4 02:23,2 02:12,6 00:00,0 06:45,2 10

25 3 B Sten-Åke Rendahl Henrik Hulterskog Anderstorp RC/Skillingaryds MK Ford Escort MK 2 02:10,1 02:32,4 02:05,0 00:00,0 06:47,5 11

10 6 B Carl-Johan Ekwall Magnus Wideson Gränna MK/Jönköpings MK Volvo 244 02:12,0 02:28,6 02:10,3 00:00,0 06:50,9 12

26 3 B Jerry Eriksson Carl Eriksson Skillingaryds MK Opel Ascona A 02:11,9 02:32,1 02:08,3 00:00,0 06:52,3 13

16 7 A Hasse "Gas" Gustavsson Hans Janeman Gränna MK Toyota Starlet 02:14,9 02:31,2 02:09,8 00:00,0 06:55,9 14

14 6 C Erik "Lappen" Eriksson Carl Wohlén Kinds MK/Skene MS Volvo 242 02:12,1 02:36,4 02:08,8 00:00,0 06:57,3 15

8 6 B Tony Larsson Erik Thörnkvist Kinds MK/Gränna MK Volvo 244 02:12,9 02:36,1 02:08,8 00:00,0 06:57,8 16

3 5 B Mats Adolfsson Johan Scholander Nässjö MK/SMK Eksjö VW Polo GTI 02:15,1 02:34,2 02:10,9 00:00,0 07:00,2 17

4 5 B Erik Bergman Hans Bergman Skillingaryds MK VW Golf 02:14,3 02:26,6 02:09,4 00:10,0 07:00,3 18

9 6 B Claes-Erik Eriksson Erik Åhman Kinds MK/ERS Erixon Rallysport Skyarp Volvo 244 02:16,9 02:34,3 02:11,4 00:00,0 07:02,6 19

36 4 C Pelle Eriksson Pontus Eriksson Vimmerby MS VW Golf II 02:38,7 02:24,1 02:03,5 00:00,0 07:06,3 20

15 6 C Fredrik Adolfsson Johan Adolfsson Östergyllen RC/Team KÅCE Bilservice Volvo 240 02:14,8 02:43,7 02:09,9 00:00,0 07:08,4 21

12 6 C Johan Lindstrand Joakim Thorp Gränna MK Volvo 244 02:16,2 02:40,2 02:12,4 00:00,0 07:08,8 22

37 5 C Niklas Ahlberg Kristian Keränen Kinds MK VW Golf 02:18,5 02:35,9 02:14,6 00:00,0 07:09,0 23

1 1 U Robert Scholander Patrik Kollin SMK Eksjö/Nässjö MK VW Golf II 02:22,0 02:46,0 02:19,0 00:00,0 07:27,0 24

7 5 C Mattias Lernevik Johan Norss Nässjö MK/Vetlanda RRC Saab 99 02:23,9 02:44,3 02:18,8 00:00,0 07:27,0 25

23 6 A Åke Kjellgren Ulrick Carlsson Västra Östergötlands MK/Team KÅCE BilserviceVolvo 240 02:21,0 02:48,8 02:18,8 00:00,0 07:28,6 26

6 5 C Hans Wernefur Filip Wernefur Skillingaryds MK VW Jetta 02:26,8 02:51,1 02:24,2 00:00,0 07:42,1 27

2 1 U Frida Axelsson Gerth Andersson Kinds MK VW Golf GT 02:33,8 02:54,5 02:41,3 00:00,0 08:09,6 28

5 5 B Owe Melin Henrik Olofsson Nässjö MK VW Golf II 02:16,5 05:00,0 02:13,6 00:00,0 09:30,1 29

34 5 B Timmo Helgesson Andreas Björklund Tjust MK/Håkans Vatten & Energibrunnar ABSaab 900 02:22,3 05:00,0 02:11,7 00:00,0 09:34,0 30

19 2 A Jari Häggman Mikael Andersson Skillingaryds MK Mitsubishi EVO 8 BRUTIT 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

20 2 A David Lindström Linda Björklund Skillingaryds MK/Kinds MK/Råsafors Elkraft ABVolvo 244 BRUTIT 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

28 4 C Mikael "Haga" Carlsson Eva Levinsson Norrahammars MK Volvo 240 02:23,3 03:00,1 00:00,0 00:00,0 BRUTIT

21 2 A Michael Klaar Linda Björklund Kinds MK VW Golf ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD

27 4 C Tomas Lövdahl Gustav Gustafsson SMK Eksjö Volvo 240 ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD

30 4 C Bengt Karlsson Lennart Petersson SMK Eksjö/Team Skogsåkarna Opel Ascona B ÅTERBUD 00:00,0 00:00,0 00:00,0 ÅTERBUD

TOTALLISTA - POLKATROFÉN 2009-05-03
Klass 1 = Utb.rally, 2 = A-För, 3 = B-För, 4 = C-För, 5 = Gr.E, 6 = Volvo Original/0-1400/N1, 7 = App. K


